
2018 Contacts

Team Name Phone Number Email address

Orginal's Ryan Whitaker 416-991-4701 Ryan_Whitaker@Praxair.com

Blue Goose Sean O'Callaghan 416-253-1793 sean@keltictransportation.com

Bare Pickles Stacey Kenny Staceykenny11@yahoo.ca

Hitmen Justin Ashley 416-371-5377 jashley@dynamic.ca

Ballz Deep Phil Tomcheski phil.tomcheski@gmail.com

PBF Toby Warnel 416-305-4125 toby.warnell13@gmail.com

Comeback Kids Cindy Prentice 905-274-9388 scoann@rogers.com

Cougs & Cubs Michael Boujos 416-605-3755 zoogoos@hotmail.com

Roadkill James McIntyre 647-228-1139 jmcintyre@dynamictire.com

Tokers Kristen Palmer  k_palmer1@hotmail.com

Venture's Kevin Yarde 416-402-9636 kjyarde@yahoo.com

Whistlers Victor 647-633-3068

Executive

President James McIntyre 647-228-1139 jmcintyre@dynamictire.com

Controller Fred Raidl fred.raidl@unifor.org

Treasurer Justin Ashley 416-371-5377 jashley@dynamic.ca

Equipment Bob Walks Bwalks@cancoppas.com

Umpire in Chief Brett Solmes sas2002@sympatico.ca
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